Document Number Only	(1)	nn74
Document Number Only	00000	UUJ Å
·		JAH 20
C T CORPORATION SYSTEM	-	PAR 22
Requestor's Name 660 East Jefferson Stre	et	20
Address Tallahassee, FL 32301	(850)222-1092	
City State Zip	Phone	100003104461- -01/20/000107100
CORPORATI	ON(S) NAME	=01/20/00==010/1==00 *#####?[].[]] *#####?[].
		······································
SeraN	ova, Inc.	
		<u>00</u>
	t, the second the	
(V Profit () NonProfit	() Amendment	ي () Merger
() Limited Liability Compa	ny () Dissolution/Wi	thdrawal () Mark
Walitication	() Annual Report	
() Limited Partnership () Reinstatement	() Reservation	() Change of R.A.
() Limited Liability Partr () Certified Copy	() Photo Copies	() CUS
() Call When Ready	() Call if Problem	() After 4:30 () Pick Up
() Walk In () Mail Out	() Will Wait	(J Flok OP
Name		
Availability Document	1/20	PLEASE RETURN EXTRA COPY(S) FILE STAMPED
Examiner		THANKS
Updater Verifier		LAURA EARNEST COUNTRY COUNTRY COUNTRY EARNEST IN 20 AM 11: 12 NAMES SEE FOR STATE FLORIDAS
Acknowledgment	By/	5500 STEFE
-	11	76. 2 -

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING S SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN T STATE OF FLORIDA:

1.	 SeraNova, Inc. (Name of corporation: must include the word "INCORPORATED", "COMPANY", "CORPORATION", abbreviations of like import in language as will clearly indicate that it is a corporation instead of a national partnership if not so contained in the name at present.) 	
2.	. <u>New Jersey</u> (State or country under the law of which it is incorporated) 3. <u>22-36777</u> (FEI number, if a	
4.	September 9, 1999 5. Perpetual September 9, 1999 (Date of incorporation) (Duration: Year corp. will cease to exist or "September 10, 1999)	petuar)
6.	. <u>I)P()N</u> <u>(WUFICATIUM</u> (Date first transacted business in Florida. (See sections 607.1501, 607.1502, and 817.155, F.S.))	Non ph 2: 2

7. 499 Thornall Street, Edison, New Jersey 08837

(Current mailing address)

Internet Services.
 (Purpose(s) of corporation authorized in home state or country to be carried out in the state of Florida)

9. Name and street address of Florida registered agent:

Name: <u>C T Corporation System</u> C/O C T Corporation System, 1200 South Pine Office Address: <u>Plantation</u>, Florida, <u>33324</u> (Zip Code)

10. Registered agent acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligation of my position as registered agent.

C T Corporation System

(Registered agent's signature) (Officer) MARGARET E. ROUTZAHN Special Assistant Secretary

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

00 JAN 20 PH 2: 20

12. Names and addresses of officers and/or directors:

A. DIRECTORS

Ch	Chairman: Rajkumar Konerv				
	dress: <u>499 Thornall Street</u>				
	Edison, New Jersey 08837				
Vic	Vice Chairman:				
Ad	dress:				
Dir	ector:				
Ad	dress:				
Dir	ector:				
Ad	dress:				
FFICER	S				
Pre	sident: Rajkumar Koner u				
	dress: 499 Thornall Street				
	Edison, New Jersey 08837				
Vic	Vice President:				
Ade	dress:				
See	retary: _{Nagarjun Valluripalli}				
	dress: <u>499 Thornall Street</u>				
	Edison, New Jersey 08837				

Β.

0

Treasurer: Nagarjun Valluripalli

Address: 499 Thornall Street

Edison, New Jersey 08837

NOTE: If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors.

13.

(Signature of Chairinan, Vice Chairman, or any officer listed in number 12 of the application)

14. Nagarjun Valluripalli, Secretary

(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)



00 JAN 20 PM 2: 20 SHOI

STATE OF NEW JERSEY DEPARTMENT OF TREASURY SHORT FORM STANDING

SERANOVA, INC. With the Previous or Alternate Name INFINIENT, INC.

I, the Treasurer of the State of New Jersey, do hereby certify that the above-named New Jersey Domestic Profit Corporation was registered by this office on September 9, 1999.

As of the date of this certificate, said business continues as an active business in good standing in the State of New Jersey, and its Annual Reports are current. 00 JAN 20 PM 2:

20

I further certify that the registered agent and registered office are:

Rajkumar Koneru C/O Intelligroup, Inc 499 Thornall St Edison, NJ 08837

Continued on next page ...

